
Extender Kit Option
(SE-5181-L)

For 72" Extender Option Only

QTYDESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERITEM

1Hardware Kit, Tri-Stud w/o Gasket, 5/16"-18, Stainless Slotted Washer & HardwareSE-5122-SS1

1Hanger Body, Tri-Stud, 5/16"-18, AlumSE-0512-M12

1Tether Plate, L-Shaped w/ Hardware, AlumSE-2509-PNC3
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Tether Assy, Tri Stud Break-a-Way w/ Extender,
Alum SE-5050
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Extender Length

Process No Color=PNC
Paint=PXX

Example Part No.

SE-5050-PNC

SE-5050-11-PNC

Options

Extender Length:

  8", 11",  19",  24",  or 72"

Paint

FS-1001-SS

FS-4201-SS

FS-2019-SS

SE-0507-L

Notes: 72" Extender will be shipped loose, assemble all other lengths.

SE-5181-72
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